
Middle School Magnet Program Information 2021-2022 

1 
Name of Program Program 

Focus 
School 

site 
Academic 

Level 
Selection 
Criteria* 

# per 
grade 
level 

PASS score 
guidelines 

Lead Teacher 
name 

Lead Teacher 
contact 

information 

Information 
Meeting 

Dates 

TWO Academies Single Gender 
Education Dent Honors and 

Regular selective 
40 each 

male 
female 

Met or above Tiffany Hawthorne thawthorne@richland2.org 
803-699-2750  x72102 January 18, 2022 

TLC – The Learning 
Collaborative 

Integrated Core 
Academics Dent Honors selective 80 

Exemplary or 
equivalent on 

MAP preferred 
Lauren Meekins lmeekins@richland2.org  

803-699-2750  x72198 January 18, 2022 

FAME Fine Arts and 
Media Enrichment Dent Honors and 

Regular lottery 20+ N/A Catherine 
Campbell 

ccampbel@richland2.org 
803-699-2750  x72117 January 18, 2022 

LAW – Leadership at 
Wright 

Leadership & Core 
Knowledge ELW Honors selective 

 100 
Met or above 

(or equivalent on 
MAP) preferred 

Kyle Reeves 
kreeves@richland2.org 
803-736-8740 x78610 
 

January 20, 2022 

ELW International 
Baccalaureate 

Quality 
International  
Education 

ELW Honors and 
Regular Lottery School 

capacity N/A LaToya Young latyoung@richland2.org 
803-736-8740  x78003 January 20, 2022 

INC International 
Business KMMS Honors selective 80 

Exemplary on 
PASS or 

equivalent on 
MAP 

Pam Bruney 
pbruney@richland2.org 
803-691-7210  x3035 
 

January 19, 2022 

Med Pro 21 STEAMM KMMS Honors and 
Regular Lottery School 

Capacity N/A Ezetta Myers emyers@richland2.org 
803-691-7210 January 19, 2022 

ZooBot Zoology and 
Botany LLMS Honors and 

Regular selective 60-80 Met or above Vacant  
803-691-4870   x31519 January 24, 2022 

Longleaf Engineering Arts 
Program-LEAP 

Science, Technology, 
Engineering, Arts and 
Math 

LLMS Honors and 
Regular lottery School 

capacity N/A Kenneth Creech kcreech@richland2.org 
803-691-4870  x31103 January 24, 2022 

Leadership Academy at 
Muller 

Leadership & Core 
Knowledge MRMS Honors Selective 80-100 

Met or above 
(or equivalent on 
MAP) preferred 

Emily Eberlin eeberlin@richland2.org 
803-691-6851  x34704 January 12, 2022 

Academy of Exercise 
Physiology and Sports 
Medicine (Get Fit) 

Exercise 
Physiology and 
Sports Medicine 

SPMS Honors and 
Regular selective 80 Met or above Betsy Dew bdew@richland2.org 

803-699-3580  x3419 January 10, 2022 

STEM Institute of Design 
and Innovation (SIDI) 

Science, 
Technology, 
Engineering, Math 

SPMS Honors and 
Regular selective 80 Met or Above Dea Jones dejones@richland2.org 

803-699-3580  x3431 January 10, 2022 

 
*For selective criteria magnets all of the following  
are considered for acceptance: 
Grades- 5th grade, 1st semester 
Test Scores- 4th grade PASS, 4th Spring & 5thFall MAP 
Teacher recommendations – February 
Writing Sample - February 
Interviews- February  
Application-January 
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